Online Application Form for admission to Diploma in Education D.El.Ed. & 

D.El.Ed. (Urdu) Course for the residents of Haryana & outside Haryana will be available online 

from September 30, 2025 to October 15, 2025. Registration & online counseling fees is Rs 

500/- (Rupees Five Hundred only) for General and Rs. 275/-(Rupees Two Hundred Seventy Five 

Only) for SC, BC, EWS and differently abled category candidates, which can be paid through 

debit/credit card & Net Banking (only for Axis bank a/c holders). The registration fee is non 

refundable under any circumstance. Candidates are advised to apply online.